
 
 

2022 Princeton Review 

SAT/ACT Test Prep Courses 
 

 
 
These highly regarded courses prepare juniors and seniors for the ACT or SAT tests. The Princeton Review 
course is taught by trained and experienced Cannon School faculty and includes: two practice tests, pre and 
post, which are professionally scored, and 18 hours of instruction. The course is open to everyone regardless of 
the school being attended; however, space is limited so early registration is encouraged.  
  

Location:  Cannon School, 5801 Poplar Tent Road, Concord, North Carolina - Upper School bldg. 
Cost:   $475 (includes registration fee and all course materials) 
Register:  Online at www.cannonschool.org  

Fall registration due by 9/1/22. 
 

 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Questions? Contact Lee Jones at 704-721-7198 or leejones@cannonschool.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Princeton Review ACT Course Schedule – Fall 2022 
Pre-
test September 10 Saturday  

8:30 a.m. - 
1 :00 p.m. 

Class September 13 Tuesday 
6:00 - 8 :00 

p.m. 

Class September 15 Thursday 
6:00 - 8 :00 

p.m. 

Class September 20 Tuesday 
6:00 - 8 :00 

p.m. 

Class September 22 Thursday 
6:00 - 8 :00 

p.m. 

Class September 27 Tuesday 
6:00 - 8 :00 

p.m. 

Class September 29 Thursday 
6:00 - 8 :00 

p.m. 

Class October 4  Tuesday 
6:00 - 8 :00 

p.m. 

Class October 6  Thursday 
6:00 - 8 :00 

p.m. 

Class October 13  Thursday 
6:00 - 8 :00 

p.m. 
Post-
test October 15  Saturday  

8:30 a.m. - 
1 :00 p.m. 


